
LOT 7 EMERALD FOREST S/D.

758-448-450, 872-530, DC 1150-20

LACEY BROOKE ROSANNE/NEAL TYLER N
348 NW DELAR GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

10-4S-16-02866-107
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06
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3
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8,666
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245,184
0

245,184
0

245,184
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0

248,192

1451/2320 11/02/2021 WD Q I 01 235,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOOLEY TED A JR

LACEY BROOKE ROSANN

1252/0473 3/21/2013 WD U I 12 117,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK NA

TED A WOOLEY
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000047839 Roof Replacement 9,500 08/07/2023

000045274 Electrical Servic 0 08/25/2022

HX Base Yr

139 SW BEAGLE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,097 128.0664 143.43 300,773 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2012

BAS 2,012 100 2,012 193,349

FSP 182 40 73 7,015

UOP 60 20 12 1,153

2,254 2,097 201,518

BAS= W7 FSP= N8 W13 S14 E13 N6$ S6 W13 N24 W26 S15 W2 S6 E2
S32 E24 UOP= N4 E15 S4 W15$ E22 N35$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 95 20 1,900.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,660

3 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 0 17 30 510.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,550

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 56.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 756

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 700

8,666

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


